Kaiser Permanente has temporarily closed select medical offices in Santa Clarita

The health and safety of our members is always our top priority. In an effort to limit additional exposure to COVID-19 throughout the community, we have decided to temporarily close the following Medical Office Buildings:

Canyon Country, 26415 Carl Boyer Drive Santa Clarita Executive Plaza, 27201 Tourney Road.

We are still here to care for you. Use the **Kaiser Permanente** mobile app or visit **kp.org** to get online care (e-visit), schedule phone or video visit, or call **(833) 574-2273 (TTY 711)**.

For Behavioral Health appointments and crisis management, call (800) 700-8705.

For crisis intervention, referrals, and resources after hours, weekends and holidays, call (800) 900-3277.

For prescriptions, use our mobile app or visit kp.org/rxrefill.

We apologize for the inconvenience.

